
Midway - Versailles 28 mile loop



Midway - Versailles 28 mile loop

0.0 0.0 ƛ Start of route

0.0 0.0 → R onto E Bruen St

0.0 0.0 → R onto S Gratz St

0.1 0.2 ← L onto E Bruen St

0.2 0.5 ← L onto E Stephens St

0.7 2.4 ↑ Continue onto
Weisenberger Mill Rd

3.1 0.2 → R onto Paynes Depot

3.3 0.7 ↑ Continue onto S
Weisenberger Mill Rd

4.1 0.9 ↑ Continue onto Paynes
Depot Rd

4.9 0.0 → R onto Kentucky 1681
W/Old Frankfort Pike

5.0 2.3 ← L onto Kentucky
1967/Pisgah Pike

7.3 0.7 → R onto Paynes Mill

7.9 1.9 → R onto Williams Ln
9.8 miles.  +591/-504 feet

9.8 1.7 ← L onto Big Sink Rd

11.5 0.2 ↑ Continue onto Douglas
Ave

11.7 0.3 → Slight R onto Broadway
St

12.0 4.6 ↑ Continue onto Elm St

16.6 0.0 → R onto Steele Rd

16.6 1.8 → R onto Kentucky 1659
N/McCracken Pike

18.4 0.8 → R onto Kentucky
2331/Mc Cracken-
Steele Rd/New Cut Rd

19.2 2.9 ↑ Continue onto Steele

22.2 0.6 → R onto Kentucky 1681
E/Old Frankfort Pike

22.7 1.0 ← L onto Kentucky
1685/Woodlake Rd

23.7 2.5 → R onto Spring Station

16.4 miles.  +672/-729 feet

26.2 0.4 → Slight R to stay on
Spring Station Rd

26.6 0.8 ← Slight L onto Spring
Station Rd/W Stephens
St

27.4 0.2 ← L onto S Gratz St

27.6 0.1 ← L onto E Bruen St

27.7 0.0 ← L onto Church St

27.7 0.0 ✌ End of route

1.5 miles.  +58/-80 feet


